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TEAM ROASTER (For Medias)
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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function

1

2

3

5

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

22

24

AAGAARD Thomas

JENSEN Nickolei

WIESMACH Patrick

BECK HANSEN Dan

BALLING Peter

ASKEHAVE Johan

JONASSON Jeppe

NYHUUS Jens

SAAD Mikkel

LYNGGAARD A

PORUP Jonas s

TELLERUP Emil

MOLLER Tobias t

LONBERG Andreas

LARSEN Mads

BRAMMING Magnus
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20

20
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20

20
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 19.7
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178

198
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196
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196
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188

181

188.7

85

85

77

100

78

90
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78

78

96

89

87

72

72

107

77

 85.8

33

31

34

3

35

3

25

24

32

7

30

9

2

7

 19.6

80

96

82

59

62

43

119

15

10

25

 59.1

E

D

C

B

A

F

TOPBJERG Jorn

PADKAR Thomas

SORENSEN Frits

BANG Christian

SABROE Per

WILBEK Ulrik

CHIEF OF DELEGATION

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

TEAM LEADER

ASSISTANT COACH

COACH
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